Bélkovicky retéz 2014
14.06.2014 Bélkovice-Lastany, okr. Olomouc [CZ]
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hlavni zavod 42km vysledky
start ~ 12:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 176

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec
1 Vklud 304 LUKAS RASKA 2007 HSK HANA 57:17.0
2 2/Kluci 324 MARTIN RYCHTECKY 2008 57:19.0  00:02.0
3 3/kluci 314 DAVID BLAZEK 2007 57:20.0  00:03.0
4 4/kluci 332 KAREL KOSAR 2008 CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA 57:22.0  00:05.0
5  1/holky 336 JOHANA VALENTOVA 2007 57:23.0  00:06.0
6 2/holky 309 ANNA JEDENASTIKOVA 2007 TJ SOKOL MRSKLESY 57:24.0  00:07.0
7 3/holky 334 TEREZA POLEDNOVA 2008 57:26.0  00:09.0
8  5/kluci 325 JAN RYCHTECKY 2010 57:28.0  00:11.0
9  6/kluci 301 DOMINIK SLADECEK 2007 CK PEMAP PREROV 57:29.0  00:12.0
10  7/Kluci 312 STEPAN VALENTA 2007 57:31.0 00:14.0
11 8/kluci 335 JOSEF VALENTA 2010 57:32.0  00:15.0
(12) 8/kluci 330 FRANTISEK FERINACEK 2010 KOLARNA 57:32.0  00:15.0
13 4/holky 302 VIKTORIE SLADECKOVA 2010 CK PEMAP PREROV 57:35.0 00:18.0
14 10/Kluci 313 MATYAS VALENTA 2011 57:37.0 00:20.0
15  5/holky 342 VALENTYNKA BREZINOVA 2012 CT KOLARNA OLOMOUC 57:40.0  00:23.0
16 1/muzi A 355  PAVEL ZAK 1987 BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE 01:53:27.1  56:10.1
17 1/muZiB 2 RADEK SiBL 1980 4 EVER CYKLO BULIS 01:55:58.4 58:41.4
18 2/mu%iB 1 KAREL HARTL 1977 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 01:56:20.2  59:03.2
19 3/muZiB 139 JAKUB SEDLAR 1984 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 01:58:45.3 01:01:28.3
20 2/muziA 120 MARTIN CERNOCKY 1986 INKOSPOR 01:59:26.1 01:02:09.1
21 3/muziA 132 PETR NOVAK 1987 A4EVER CYKLOBULIS MTBS 02:03:33.0 01:06:16.0
22 4/muziA 19 MARTIN BORAK 1990 IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM 02:05:20.9 01:08:03.9
23 5/muziA 124 PETR ORAVEC 1993 CK PEMAP PREROV 02:06:19.7 01:09:02.7
24  4/muziB 46  MILAN LIBERDA 1982 02:06:35.4 01:09:18.4
25 5/muziB 365 LUKAS HEINRICH 1979 02:07:23.3 01:10:06.3
26 6/muziB 43 ROMAN KROCEK 1984 SK BAGBIKE RUBING 02:07:42.8 01:10:25.8
27 6/muziA 121 JAN KUCERA 1985 INKOSPOR 02:07:43.3 01:10:26.3
28 7/muziB 148 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 02:08:17.7 01:11:00.7
29  1/juniofi 100 MAREK VYKOUKAL 1996 4EVER CYKLO BULIS 02:08:52.2 01:11:35.2
30 1/muziC 130 VLADISLAV KREJCi 1974 BIKE SPORT UNICOV 02:08:58.6 01:11:41.6
31 8/muziB 112 PETR KOBLIZEK 1979 02:10:00.3 01:12:43.3
32 7/muziA 55 JOSEF MAITNER 1986 BIKE CENTRUM OLOMOUC 02:10:35.1 01:13:18.1
33 9/muziB 123 FRANTISEK KOCOUREK 1983 SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMO 02:11:28.4 01:14:11.4
34 10/muZi B 89  DAVID STUDYNKA 1976 SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMO 02:11:29.6 01:14:12.6
35 8/muziA 31 DAVID HLADIS 1995 TNF BIKE TEAM 02:12:00.7 01:14:43.7
36 2/muzi C 72 PETR POSPISIL 1973 ON ROAD RACING TEAM 02:12:29.9 01:15:12.9
37 3/muziC 105 PETR KREJCIK 1974 CYKLO HRANICE 02:13:51.0 01:16:34.0
38 11/muZiB 114 DAVID SVACEK 1976 CYKLO HRANICE 02:14:09.3 01:16:52.3
39 4/muziC 117 TOMAS SATKE 1971 HERVIS 02:14:23.0 01:17:06.0
40 12/mu%i B 131 JAN WINKLER 1977 WWW.BIKESTYLE.CZ 02:15:17.6 01:18:00.6
41 13/mu%i B 16 TOMAS ZLAMAL 1979 02:15:33.9 01:18:16.9
42 14/muzi B 152 MARTIN BARTOS 1979 BIKE TEAM MOHELNICE 02:16:04.2 01:18:47.2
43 9/muzi A 4 MARTIN KLAPAL 1987 STALAK DEVOSS RYCHNOV NAD K 02:16:52.1 01:19:35.1
44 2/juniofi 18  VOJTECH BEDNARSKY 1997 TNF BIKE TEAM 02:17:19.8 01:20:02.8
45 10/muzi A 23 ROMAN BULEJKO 1988 MIBUTRANS 02:19:17.4 01:22:00.4
46 11/muzi A 118 JAKUB KLEMENT 1986 MTB CHRIBY 02:20:39.1 01:23:22.1
(47) 11/muzi A 39  JIRI KLEMENT 1988 DRESSME.CZ 02:20:39.1 01:23:22.1
48 13/muzi A 108 JIRI JAVOREK 1991 CK PEMAP PREROV 02:21:10.1 01:23:53.1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

14/muzi A
15/muzi A
15/muzi B
1/muzi D
5/muzi C
2/muzi D
6/muzi C
16/muzi B
7/muzi C
3/muzi D
8/muzi C
9/muzi C
17/muzi B
16/muzi A
10/muzi C
3/juniofi
17/muzi A
1/zeny B
18/muzi B
4/juniofi
18/muzi A
1/zeny A
11/muzi C
19/muzi B
2/Zeny A
12/muzi C
19/muzi A
20/muzi A
21/muzi A
13/muzi C
5/juniofi
22/muzi A
4/muzi D
5/muzi D
14/muzi C
20/muzi B
3/zeny A
15/muzi C
21/muzi B
6/juniofi
22/muZi B
23/muzi A
6/muzi D
16/muzi C
7/muzi D
23/muzi B
24/muzi A
4/zeny A
25/muzi A
24/muzi B
25/muzi B
17/muzi C
S/zeny A
18/muzi C

15
76
362
68
17
60
22
91
61
87
50
28
341
25
74
8
82
9
13
36
101
122
32
146
147
85
66

350
358
90
64
69
361
144
353
73
30
42
92
352

86
369
354
351
149
367
364
54
26
62
134
103

MAREK ZAORAL
JAN REIF

LUDEK VIGNER
ROMAN OVAD
LUDEK PAVLAK
ZDENEK NADVORNIK
PETR BUCEK
MIREK SVIHEL
PAVEL NAPLAVA
RADOVAN STEUER
STEFAN LUKASAK
PAVEL HAJDA
MIROSLAV JANOTA
MARTIN CIHALIK
ALES PROCHAZKA
ARTUR KOVAL
JAKUB SOJKA
KRISTINA KOSCOVA
MARTIN BREZINA
KRAL KAREL
LUKAS ZEDNIK
PAVLA NOVAKOVA
STANISLAV HORT

1989
1986
1981
1963
1966
1962
1968
1975
1974
1964
1967
1972
1977
1991
1971
1998
1991
1970
1982
1996
1987
1981
1971

PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHA 0000

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
RADOMIR SPRATEK
VIT OTEVREL

MICHAL MRNKA
LUKAS BREZINA

JIRI VRUBLOVSKY
JAN SUCHANEK
MICHAEL NOVAK
ZDENEK PAVLAK
RADIM VYSOCKY
ROMAN SOBEK
VIKTOR NAVRATIL
RADKA POSPISILOVA
STANISLAV HAZ

PETR KRATINA
TOMAS TECHET
MARTIN KRATOCHVIL
JIRI STEPANIK
ROMAN SPURNY
VLADIMIR STANEK

1994
1971
1988
1989
1991
1969
1996
1992
1964
1964
1972
1976
1990
1972
1976
1998
1981
1992
1964
1972

PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHA 0000

TOMAS PATRMANN
LUKAS KOHOUT
SVATAVA KUCNA
ROSTISLAV NETEK
JIRI MACHACEK
JIRI DOHNAL

JAN NEORAL

JANA POSPISILOVA
ROMAN PLACHY

1976
1995
1995
1985
1984
1983
1974
1983
1969

TREK GDYNIA

KOLARNA TEAM
NOVATOP LAPIERRE
CPV KRNOV

BSC OPAVA

SHORTBIKE OLOMOUC

KOLARNA
SK SELA SPORT
KOLARNA TEAM

DEMA RACING TEAM

KOLARNA TEAM

TREK - AR BRNO

INS-NACHOD

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
RYCHLEBSKE STEZKY

BIKE CENTRUM OLOMOUC
SK SELA SPORT

OPAVSKY SPORTOVN{ KLUB

BT RUMUNSKO

BIKE CENTRUM OLOMOUC
SK SELA SPORT

KOLARNA TEAM

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA OLOMOU

OLOMOUC
NEZKUSENE LOLITKY
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
4EVER CYKLO BULIS
CYKLOMORAVA

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA

02:21:38.7
02:21:48.6
02:23:08.0
02:23:26.3
02:24:03.8
02:24:26.5
02:24:27.7
02:24:30.0
02:24:34.3
02:25:02.6
02:25:41.2
02:25:44.5
02:26:45.3
02:26:56.9
02:27:00.7
02:27:00.9
02:27:25.3
02:28:21.4
02:28:51.5
02:29:38.1
02:30:05.0
02:30:20.9
02:32:15.4
02:32:20.2
02:32:36.7
02:33:23.4
02:33:25.3
02:33:53.8
02:34:12.4
02:34:13.1
02:35:52.1
02:38:27.5
02:38:55.5
02:39:19.6
02:39:25.6
02:40:00.7
02:40:02.9
02:40:06.4
02:40:28.2
02:40:47.5
02:40:48.4
02:40:53.3
02:40:56.0
02:40:56.1
02:41:11.8
02:41:57.5
02:42:21.7
02:42:53.3
02:42:55.6
02:42:59.0
02:43:00.7
02:43:32.6
02:43:56.6
02:45:47.4

01:24:21.7
01:24:31.6
01:25:51.0
01:26:09.3
01:26:46.8
01:27:09.5
01:27:10.7
01:27:13.0
01:27:17.3
01:27:45.6
01:28:24.2
01:28:27.5
01:29:28.3
01:29:39.9
01:29:43.7
01:29:43.9
01:30:08.3
01:31:04.4
01:31:34.5
01:32:21.1
01:32:48.0
01:33:03.9
01:34:58.4
01:35:03.2
01:35:19.7
01:36:06.4
01:36:08.3
01:36:36.8
01:36:55.4
01:36:56.1
01:38:35.1
01:41:10.5
01:41:38.5
01:42:02.6
01:42:08.6
01:42:43.7
01:42:45.9
01:42:49.4
01:43:11.2
01:43:30.5
01:43:31.4
01:43:36.3
01:43:39.0
01:43:39.1
01:43:54.8
01:44:40.5
01:45:04.7
01:45:36.3
01:45:38.6
01:45:42.0
01:45:43.7
01:46:15.6
01:46:39.6
01:48:30.4
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122
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125
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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19/muzi C
26/muzi B
26/muzi A
1/juniorky
20/muzi C
27/muZi B
27/muZzi A
8/muzi D

7/juniofi

28/muzi B
21/muzi C
29/muzi B
28/muzi A
8/juniofi

22/muzi C
30/muzi B
23/muzi C
9/juniofi

31/muzi B
24/muzi C
25/muzi C
26/muzi C
29/muzi A
27/muzi C
32/muzi B
9/muzi D

28/muzi C
33/muzi B
29/muzi C
30/muzi C
10/juniofi
6/Zeny A

31/muzi C
7/Zeny A

32/muzi C
33/muzi C
34/muzi B
11/juniofi
12/juniofi
30/muzi A
31/muzi A
32/muzi A
34/muzi C
35/muzi B
10/muzi D
11/muzi D
12/muzi D
2/Zeny B

33/muzi A
35/muzi C
34/muzi A
36/muzi B
36/muzi C
37/muzi B

99
145
97
116
81
65
128

51
359
20
111
33
363
27
70
40
136
71
102
356
357
88
63
95
127
96
75
48
143
133
140
115
67
142
56
45
109
24
53
80

137
58
52
57
12

340

104

150

151

126

135

106

ZDENEK VYBIRAL
VACLAV STRNAD
LEOS VIGNER
KLARA KUBINOVA
MAREK SMOLA

MIROSLAV ONDERKA

DAVID KONSTACKY
ROMAN BRANDYS
JAKUB LYSONEK
PETR ZEDNIK
MARTIN BREZIK
LUKAS SLADECEK
ROMAN INDRAK
JAKUB KOMAREK
JIRI HAJDA
VACLAV POKORNY
JIRI KOLENAK
TOMAS KNOTEK
ROBERT PORIZKA
ZBYNEK ZIZKA
ROMAN BRENZA
PETR NOVOTNY
JOSEF STRELEC
JOSEF NEORAL
PETER URBAN
MIROSLAV ZAORAL
RADOMIR VAREKA
MIROSLAV REDL
VIKTOR LOFFLER
JAKUB NAVRATIL
MARTIN OMELKA

VERONIKA ZURKOVA

JIRI KUBIN

ADELA OTEVRELOVA
ALES RITLI
ANTONIN MALEC
RADEK LESZCZYNSKI
VIT HORACEK
MARTIN CECH
ZDENEK MACHACEK
TOMAS SMEKAL
DOMINIK BRANDYS
JAN KNOTEK
ZDENEK MICHALCIK
ROSTISLAV LYSY
JAN MAZUR

VILEM VANKE

HANA ZIZKOVA
JAKUB FABIAN

PETR TALIK

MICHAL TALIK

JIR[ BRIX

PAVEL ZIVELA
JAKUB MACHA

1973
1983
1988
1997
1973
1983
1993
1963
1997
1975
1971
1982
1985
1996
1968
1980
1969
1998
1976
1969
1972
1968
1988
1973
1981
1961
1974
1984
1968
1974
1998
1975
1965
1989
1967
1967
1975
1997
1998
1990
1988
1992
1973
1976
1955
1962
1959
1974
1988
1967
1991
1982
1972
1981

INKOSPOR

NOVATOP GHOST

CYKLO ADAM

WEEDRIDERS LOSOV
KOLARNA TEAM

CK PEMAP PREROV

KOLARNA CYKLOTEAM

KOZUSANY
MANESOVA

BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE
CYKLO TEAM TROSKY

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA

CYKLO - RADEVA

PRADELNA BYSTRICE

BIKESTILE.CZ
MALBERY OPAVA

MORAVSKE DIVADLO OLOMOUC
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE

KOLARNA TEAM

KOLARNA TEAM
KOLARNA TEAM
KOLARNA TEAM
STEMBERK

02:45:54.9
02:45:59.2
02:46:47.3
02:47:25.2
02:47:30.6
02:47:52.0
02:47:54.3
02:48:10.3
02:48:41.0
02:48:59.4
02:50:42.6
02:51:10.9
02:51:25.4
02:52:01.0
02:52:02.7
02:52:58.3
02:55:46.4
02:56:34.6
02:57:07.0
02:59:13.1
02:59:15.5
02:59:19.2
02:59:34.4
02:59:53.3
03:00:13.0
03:00:41.3
03:00:42.7
03:00:45.4
03:01:43.4
03:02:03.3
03:02:30.9
03:02:37.0
03:02:41.1
03:08:06.1
03:09:05.2
03:10:00.5
03:10:18.5
03:10:23.0
03:10:28.0
03:11:32.7
03:11:57.4
03:12:09.6
03:12:12.2
03:15:27.7
03:16:53.5
03:17:01.1
03:17:17.1
03:17:18.2
03:17:40.3
03:20:39.0
03:21:32.7

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMO 03:23:42.0

MSKPOP OLOMOUC

03:27:59.9
03:29:47.2

01:48:37.9
01:48:42.2
01:49:30.3
01:50:08.2
01:50:13.6
01:50:35.0
01:50:37.3
01:50:53.3
01:51:24.0
01:51:42.4
01:53:25.6
01:53:53.9
01:54:08.4
01:54:44.0
01:54:45.7
01:55:41.3
01:58:29.4
01:59:17.6
01:59:50.0
02:01:56.1
02:01:58.5
02:02:02.2
02:02:17.4
02:02:36.3
02:02:56.0
02:03:24.3
02:03:25.7
02:03:28.4
02:04:26.4
02:04:46.3
02:05:13.9
02:05:20.0
02:05:24.1
02:10:49.1
02:11:48.2
02:12:43.5
02:13:01.5
02:13:06.0
02:13:11.0
02:14:15.7
02:14:40.4
02:14:52.6
02:14:55.2
02:18:10.7
02:19:36.5
02:19:44.1
02:20:00.1
02:20:01.2
02:20:23.3
02:23:22.0
02:24:15.7
02:26:25.0
02:30:42.9
02:32:30.2
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
(169)
(170)
(171)
(172)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

38/muzi B
13/juniofi
39/muzi B
13/muzi D
40/muZzi B
14/muzi D
41/muZi B
37/muzi C
38/muzi C
35/muzi A
36/muzi A
37/muzi A
42/muzi B
39/muzi C
38/muzi A
43/muzi B
/muzi B
/muzi C
/muzi B
/N

29
35
38

41
368
34
79
129
138
113
94
366
107
10
78
119
141
360
125

PAVEL HAMMERA
PETR JIRIK

ALES KEPRT
STANISLAV SOLIL
KAREL KOSAR
RADOSLAV SiBL
JIRI JANKU

PETR SEDLAK
JIRi ZAKOPAL
FILIP KOCIS
MICHAL POLAK
PETR ULICA
PAVEL PASTRNEK
JAN HAVA

JAN PUTIRA
JOSEF SALAVA
TOMAS HAJKA
PAVEL ZUREK
VIT URBANEK

1984
1998
1977
1958
1975
1955
1983
1968
1969
1985
1988
1987
1976
1972
1986
1978
1979
1974
1978

PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHA 0000

BIKE TEAM KOLA KANKOVSKY

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
EKODRILL ZLiN
CYKLO TEAM TROSKY

SK SKI VELONESLYSICi
SHORT BIKE OLOMOUV

STEVENS SUPSHOP.CZ
BIKESTILE.CZ

CH3 SUMPERK

NUMBER WITHOUT RIDER

03:30:12.1
03:31:20.7
03:31:31.0
03:32:17.0
03:33:08.8
03:36:29.6
03:39:46.9
03:48:34.7
03:54:34.4
03:54:34.8
04:20:07.3
04:20:09.7

02:32:55.1
02:34:03.7
02:34:14.0
02:35:00.0
02:35:51.8
02:39:12.6
02:42:29.9
02:51:17.7
02:57:17.4
02:57:17.8
03:22:50.3
03:22:52.7
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